
 

 

#28135102 Ad: 30232 PEMBROKE DR  RES CHGP $ 129,500 S
C: WARREN     48092-4949 Map: B 5 Loc: S 13 MI E  COUSINO Area: 03131
Dir: S ON COUSINO OF 13 MI. R ON IOWA TO PEMBROKE Protect: 180
Lot Size: 60X117 Acr: 0 Front Ft: 60 BR: 3  Bath: 1 Lavs: 1
Prop ID: 1308179007 Sch:  WARREN CON MBR: 14x12 E LR: 15x14 E
Legal: "HESSE BROWN SUB." LOT 159 L. 51 P. 48 BR2: 11x10 E GR: 20x12 E
Tax: Sum: $3,418 Win: $68 Assoc. Fee: $  Homestead: Y BR3: 10x10 E FR:  
Year Built: 1963 Oth/Spc: BR4:  LB:  
Water Nm: Adl Doc: N Pos: 30 BR5:  DR:  
Sq Ft: 1455 LSF: Src: 1455 BFT:  KT: 20x12 E
List Office: EMPORIO CASA REAL ESTATE SERVICES Ownership: PRIVATE - OWNED

Public Remarks
A REAL WOW ALL AROUND, BEAUTIFUL 3 BEDROOM BRICK RANCH NEAR THE G.M. TECH CENTER 1 
1/2 CERAMIC BATHS, NEW LOOKING HARDWOOD FLOORS, TILE FOYER, GIANT KITCHEN, FAMILY 
ROOM W'FIREPLAACE, OAK CABINETS, PARTIALLY FINISHED BASEMENT. SHORT SALE -SUBJECT TO 
THIRD PARTY APPROVAL. 

LC: N
DWP: 
PAY: 
INT: 
TRM: 

Features
Exterior: BRICK Architecture: 1-ST Style: RANCH
Terms: LEASE Heating: BASEBD Fuel Type: ELECTRIC
Cooling: CENTRAL Bath Desc: 1ST F BTH, 1ST F LAV Road Frontage: PAVED
Water Sewer: MUN WAT, SEW-SANIT
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